
Financial Summary, 2012-present

Amount
-800.00
-375.00
795.00
-55.00
-23.85

-458.85

Financial Transactions, 2012-present

Date Item Description Amount Balance
7/30/2012 1 50 books bought in China, authors discount -500.00 -500.00
7/31/2012 1 Two boxes of books in checked baggage from China -375.00 -875.00
9/1/2012 1 12 books sold locally 240.00 -635.00
11/17/2013 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -610.00
11/17/2013 2 paypal fee -1.03 -611.03
11/17/2013 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -616.03
12/19/2013 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -591.03
12/19/2013 2 paypal fee -1.03 -592.06
12/19/2013 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -597.06
12/20/2013 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -572.06
12/20/2013 2 paypal fee -1.03 -573.09
12/20/2013 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -578.09
12/22/2013 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -553.09
12/22/2013 2 paypal fee -1.03 -554.12
12/22/2013 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -559.12
12/23/2013 1 book sold locally 20.00 -539.12
12/23/2013 2 paypal fee -0.88 -540.00
12/24/2013 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -515.00
12/24/2013 2 paypal fee -1.03 -516.03
12/24/2013 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -521.03
12/27/2013 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -496.03
12/27/2013 2 paypal fee -1.03 -497.06
12/27/2013 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -502.06
1/3/2014 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -477.06
1/3/2014 2 paypal fee -1.03 -478.09
1/3/2014 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -483.09
1/5/2014 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -458.09
1/5/2014 2 paypal fee -1.03 -459.12
1/5/2014 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -464.12
1/5/2014 4 book sold locally 20.00 -444.12
1/5/2014 5 paypal fee -0.88 -445.00
1/5/2014 7 book sold with shipping 25.00 -420.00
1/5/2014 8 paypal fee -1.03 -421.03
1/5/2014 9 shipping estimate -5.00 -426.03
1/7/2014 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -401.03
1/7/2014 2 paypal fee -1.03 -402.06
1/7/2014 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -407.06
1/14/2014 1 book sold locally 20.00 -387.06

BALANCE

Item
Books bought
Shipping to US
Books sold
Shipping to readers
Bank fees



1/14/2014 2 paypal fee -0.88 -387.94
1/19/2014 1 book sold locally 20.00 -367.94
1/19/2014 2 paypal fee -0.88 -368.82
1/19/2014 3 book sold locally 20.00 -348.82
1/19/2014 4 paypal fee -0.88 -349.70
1/21/2014 1 book sold with shipping 25.00 -324.70
1/21/2014 2 paypal fee -1.03 -325.73
1/21/2014 3 shipping estimate -5.00 -330.73
1/21/2014 4 book sold locally 20.00 -310.73
1/21/2014 5 paypal fee -0.88 -311.61
8/18/2014 1 book sold locally 20.00 -291.61
8/18/2014 2 paypal fee -0.88 -292.49
8/19/2014 1 book sold locally 20.00 -272.49
8/19/2014 2 paypal fee -0.88 -273.37
8/19/2014 3 book sold locally 20.00 -253.37
8/19/2014 4 paypal fee -0.88 -254.25
8/20/2014 1 book sold locally 20.00 -234.25
8/20/2014 2 paypal fee -0.88 -235.13
8/21/2014 1 book sold locally 20.00 -215.13
8/21/2014 2 paypal fee -0.88 -216.01
8/22/2014 1 book sold locally 20.00 -196.01
8/22/2014 2 paypal fee -0.88 -196.89
8/23/2014 1 book sold locally 20.00 -176.89
8/23/2014 2 paypal fee -0.88 -177.77
8/28/2014 1 book sold locally 20.00 -157.77
8/28/2014 2 paypal fee -1.08 -158.85
12/1/2014 1 30 books bought in China, authors discount, brought at no charge -300.00 -458.85
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